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SALE:1:1: INCLUDES PRCL #01593-005

1995HX Base Yr

956 NW MORRELL DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,309 90.2100 101.04 233,301 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1626

BAS 1,626 100 1,626 106,789

FOP 154 30 46 3,021

FSP 91 40 36 2,364

FSP 1,407 40 563 36,976

FST 70 55 38 2,496

3,348 2,309 151,646

FSP= W54 S62 E47 N10 W37 N45 E24 S3 E13 S7 BAS= N7 W13 N3 W24
S45 E37 FOP= S10 E7 N22 W7 S12$ N12 FSP= E7 N13 W7 S13$ N13
FST= E7 N10 W7 S10$ N10$ E7 N17$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,992

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 0 0 3 50 432

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

6,974

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 24.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 6,929

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,400

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 29.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 148,300

4 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


